COMPLETE CARE AT BRICK LL.C
(a limited liability company)
REVENUES
YEAR ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2024

Current year

Medicaid

Medicaid - Managed Care
Private

Medicare - Part A
Medicare - Part A bad debts
Commercial HMO
Medicare HMO

Medicaid HMO

Hospice

Total current year
Prior years

Medicaid - Managed Care
Insurance

Miscellaneous
Therapy
Other

TOTAL REVENUES

460,794
2,988,921
1,350,864
7,047,249

(106,056)
296,695
2,247,595
180,281

239,125

14,705,468

45,204
214,666

259,870

200,428
2,577

203,005

15,168,343



