

**COMPLETE CARE AT BRICK LLC**  
**(a limited liability company)**  
**REVENUES**  
**YEAR ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2024**

**Current year**

Medicaid	\$ 460,794
Medicaid - Managed Care	2,988,921
Private	1,350,864
Medicare - Part A	7,047,249
Medicare - Part A bad debts	(106,056)
Commercial HMO	296,695
Medicare HMO	2,247,595
Medicaid HMO	180,281
Hospice	<u>239,125</u>
 <b>Total current year</b>	 <u>14,705,468</u>

**Prior years**

Medicaid - Managed Care	45,204
Insurance	<u>214,666</u>
	<u>259,870</u>

**Miscellaneous**

Therapy	200,428
Other	<u>2,577</u>
	<u>203,005</u>

**TOTAL REVENUES** \$ 15,168,343